T actordant e with
Rules 62,6 3 & 65 of
the inscivency iEngland
& Wales) Rules 2016 and
Sections 95 & 99 ofthe
insalvency Act 1986

LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

» ':_ )‘.
Companies House

L

RV -

06/12/2019 #235
COMPANIES HOUSE

! B

Company details

Company number

it)7373421

Company name In full

E,ngsaw GTR Limited

T

[ Filing i this Tarm
Please complete in typescript or in
bold black capitals.

Liquidator's name

Full forename(s)

Colin David

Surname

Witson

OiTding name/number

Tiquidator s address

Evergreen House North

T
Stree Grafton Place
Tost town

Euston

County/Region

v/Reg London
Postcode N[W[l( [2[D|x[
Country

iquidator’s name g

Full forename(s)

Timothy John Edward

Surname

{Polder

Oorthertiquidator——————
Usethissectiontoteltusabout
anather liguidator

quulaator's address P

Building name/aumber

1 Radian Court

Street

Knowlhill

Post town

Milton Keynes

County/Region

Postcode

Country

OtherTiquidator
Usethissectiontotellusabout
another liquidator

04/17 Version 1 0



LIQO2

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

Date

ol [afr [l

Statement of affairs

| attach:

{1 Statementof affairs by the iquidater under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Q/ Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

[] Statement of concurrence

Sign and date

Liguidator's signature

Signature

x \

N

Signature date

.
o5 [1l2 [fol1h

04/E7 Version 1.0



LIQO2

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

u Important information

visible to searchers of the publicrecord

Youdo nothavetogwe anycontactinformation, butif
youdoitwillhelp CompaniesHouse ifthereisaquery
ontheform.Thecontactinformationyou give willbe

Colin David Wilson

Opus Restructuring LLP

Evergreen House North

lG»rafton Place

;Euston
. London
|
i Posicode N M 1 ;2 }D x
\{ 1 i
{
ox
020 3326 6454

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

fotlowing:

3 The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

[J You have attached the required documents

[J You have signed the form.

Altinformation on this form will appear on the
public record.

E Where to send

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3U7Z.
DX 33050 Cardsff.

n Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/tompanieshouse
or emall enquines@companieshouse.gov uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Compames Hause

04/17 Version 10



Continuation page
Name and address of insolvency practitioner

-{ What this form is for X What this form js NOT for
Use this continuation page to You can't use thiscontinuation
tell us about another insclvency page to tell us about an
practitioner where more than appointment, resignaton,

2 are already jointly appointed. removal or vacation of office.

Attachthistothe relevantform®
Use extra copies to tell us of
additional insolvency practitioners.

# Filling in this form
Please complete in typescngt or in
bold black capitals,

All fields are mandatory unless
specified or indicated by *

Appointment type

Tick to show the nature of the appaintment:
Admuenistrator

Administrative receiver

Recewer

Manager

Nommnee

Suparvisor

Liguidator

oogagocoooao

Provisional hquidater

@You can use this continuation page

with the folfowing forms

- VAMI, VAMZ, VAM3, VAM4,
VAMG, VAMT

- CVAL CVA3, Cvad

- AMO2, AMO3, AMO4, AMOS,
AMOB, AMO7, AMOS, AMOD,
AML0, AM12, AM13, AN 14,
AM19, AM20, AM21, AM22,
AM23, AM24, AM2S

- REC1,RECZ,REC3

- LiQ02,3Q03, L1a65, 1Q13,
LQi4,

- WU07, wuls

- COM1, COM2, COM3, COMA

- NDISC

Insoivency practitioner’s name

Full forename(s)

Colmn David

Surpame

Wilson

Insolvency practitioner’s address

Buitding name/number

Evergreen House North

Grafion Place

Street

Post town Euston

County/Region London

Postcode NOwo B fD .X
Country

This form has beer provided free of charge by Companies house

3417 version 1 0



I gasardarcs Wit Kaia & 4 Ll the
Insotvar-y znglaad & Viales) Rules 208
& Soecasn 9971 of the nselency Agl 986

Statarmant of Affarny

Slater et 3% o affars of igsaw GTR Limited (Company Nemper G7373421)

an the & Movember 2813 bang a daw a¢t more than 14 cays before the date of the rasciuticn for winding uo

S:ata neni of ruth

I believa that the fasts stated ir thus Statemert of AffaIrs are true,
Sl Nane ; F{4 NaCE HELEN THELD

. F J g .-
Signec J_ Mg

Daled N (’\5‘}[11 (l‘i‘f"cfzm. ..




Jigsaw GTR Liruted

A -~ Sumimary of Assats

43,80

Asscts subject to a fixed charge.

fNora

Assets subject ta a floating charge:
None

Uncharged assets:
Dootors

Cash al Bank
Tangible Asses

Suroius from asssls subject to a fixed charga

Estimated total assets avatlable for preforential creditors

{ I
Sveatrr 'ﬁjit’ l\ ﬂ_{‘lf_\

Book Value £

Estimated to Realise £

[£%)
<O
o
[
(=)

on
(]
0

SO
Uncarnam
600
1,960

ES

3]

TR 60

Sae (n Ju |20 G




AT = Luryacy flhanitines

Folynated ol Asees avasanie for praferashal cred "ois

(carned from pags A;j

Liabikities

Prefererual crad-ors,

Employees’ Clams (1}

Toal Prefaranual Clam

Estimatad deflciency { surplus as regards preferential crediiors:
Estimated total assets avallablie for floating charge holders

Dents secured Dy dloaung cnarjes

Estunated deficiencyfsurplus of assets after Hoating charges

Tolal assets avaliable to unsecured craditors

Jnsecurad nor-praferantial clarms {excluding any snerfal to floating charge roiders)
Zmployees’ Clawms

Tratde Cradior (3 7)

Estimated surpius [ deficiency as regards nan-preferantial
craditors

iasued and caled up capual

Srdnary YA”

Creesary *8°

Crairary "C"

Estimated total deficiensy/ surplus as regards membars

o
REVRE TS s [ VXN . Saw

Estimated to Realise £

2,660
{2,303
12303,
o7
197
()]
e 197
187
i752)
153,989)
{30.744)
(30.545)
11.444)
{1369
(625
13,433
(63 3284)

209



[/
10} :M:; H.._/j.i T Aumptieg

BT e

L3y ) T * T T m ooigy ..ip_cm_o ape| H SRS TRUBNRU] ABH ASPIE0) PROY &id & Ht " et s ...:.mmwmm,.ﬁ |L.u§~ }‘ﬁ
N R . s P GO0 . .
e W . 067e8e 53 ONpRIG apEl] m wrzz w::n:cac__u::az BALI] NIEMBN 0% A ' \
e o v v e OHT LINN | mATL LA
uner w P46 196 LT 10UPRID Bped | ‘AllysuodiEyLOoN An.on Umom Em_J g ! BABE ,.ﬁ I )
T i 1 ' T ) N h T - N o T T N ‘|ll[(r-i_w4|“w—. ;m_ H
pons 06'£60'L3 oupaIsy aped | WHE PENN wooisBug 1asas udiH vy sauadatd Dig) 1R300 o
" T i_ = e T TR - T TR, m, S AT SRS \..l.ﬁdl,.._.\_OUmC_x s N
0o m BO06Z 63 soppalry apesp panL U MXG £ unn aaysuodwegpon | oweshu gsy o1 sUnames s
! ‘DBOY UONBLS 2SR0H MOUEH © HUM ) o
T T T o LT N YINN BAUSUOWRILON | e
W U m L6058 083 JOURBIT) BpRiL, ‘Buneney ‘tbneiogsar ‘eaun aRwaseH | S e u
S R PV R i T XD GINN S
L0 _ m S 665 JORpBIY PR ‘PROM RSO m:__.scm ‘sR0IHC edniuny i :Awlu.,..: .n. . K
T T RIS s 2T Wi . o o = e e . R o b SR———— JETR——————- - O — T
. . AXS LLNN 'ZiBiS3 mm_hwsnc_ xoohn_so__:s AN b
USRS X 07 1043 JOUPSIY) DNTIL ‘DR ¥ AR HNGD) LHIAR - B BR
_ 53 e e e e
A LTI _- PN 5 e ey — S e LI TTESRRRL TSI - e i m—— , _,l ’ -) u
300% . CFEG0'VE ALY ApRIY A31 BXH YA SIUEISNT) PUE 20LARE - |
i e T i 3
Noomemem— s lll]ﬂw-l.i - - I e - e e L e " " ameing T o T xHI\Vi'.'l!.i!er. 147‘7‘ = = e mvgiw)ﬂ‘“la m
SRR — CHBBSI P AOHRRIS spery HHI 6X3 uawasbzuel 1620 SIUOISNZ PUT PUBASH NI
ot o ey e e WIII b s+ s . = T T S RR—— s = A .|£wﬂ::.h_ Em:\:cn:zu _
3003 | m | BT 6T LS foupay) Ape_ gxs 13d uBnaicqisieg ! smm:ﬁ i candting 8 s e
R = WA B ooy - - e E— - ._
Cwes LT | o0 963 SOOI e : B AR
Ly it by ;] e e e - TR e e et T e -
e R SE V043 201po1] oprsL DOR LON 0107 X084 Od | 3_, s suonics; £ ABiaticy MO
Eoh \1r1u1r|wx”ﬂ|u”. o —— ——tmomns - =i ——= " = LR = mﬂzw ) , )
el ! GG Gp6 mppary epea) | gLNN Cersuokhiueguon Bunsiay mers S Req BT DA
o , v_:mnn:_ E..S pargla ) ‘aso|D asudinul A
e : e = - m g = ———— s S pmeme moveemme—es oT v Lt emeeesmsosmemsdae = .. = - N
prr—— ) ) o - . N NFQ 91 "2sgsiueyBunpng
Lap g ’ “ 07y m joHnaLy spes) ‘laUied UOOMaN "Un0D NAsSLE 7 o
. : usalll | _ '
b Aunaes ; funoaes JONpAED ! .
tyoerien | sieg |  AqpigRuncos Aue josyeiog | aop o wnowy | edkiovpary (sposisod G| SSIPPY [ JuPWIED (O S04P8.2 12 e |

e 36500 SAGRGIUOD 2 U Apadoud 2040 a1 JO UoHIRAS BLIRED SIQUPAID PUB Sa1A.85 JO SDO0U 0 S dddns
" N o =
B0 Fnsape prad S URI B iy SHISUI0)sD e mﬁ_wEmu&m AT JRUGIPDUOT 1O Buwsra 1300 ‘BSRUIING-BAY JBPUN BIONDAN Ale ANUART DUR SI0)IPFL) (P DA JADLEE IR PR,

SHOLINAYD ANVEWOD - 8



LI R ww

o Jmeves TTT

{slaghtichiuzg _

[

[ (stemkou
iy

RIS PRl § .ﬁ

e_ w0 G0 ET

- e =T - et

A

U W

| 00 0ZLF Lovpas) apet)

U OSSN b

ST

SRS VYU S

/

NN P U
I7 B.t \.__I\ RIS

By jO vonusIsy BULUIB JORDAIN B SAINGR

R AR .

T

».:s Aneiean B auRD) Wy BUE ZE N

1
ML uUm “BUYEPIOIIBY LI | w
]

mza
BINN ‘anysuojlieyION "B59)0) uoldiNg b

,qcm m_,zz E_crcanm.Eoz :EEJ T

papuiry sanddng nrﬁ AL L

A ey N,

‘. PR - -



L3z nj %) mea T A

MNP UDIe

BN 10 UONUELEY] BUNOID SOUDALD B STNGR(] |

t.-.lf!!?-t.!. | i;.i .1 ‘ . l A i-.l. o —. B
R N o “ FOLG0ES ) ﬂ N s[eyoy
L a0 ; . ov Z.Nm - o mm\@m:_w!ﬂ N - T 08z LINN .ﬂ-. T ..«..E__wE‘ﬁ. ki S
S _ o P o 2AYSUOIHLEYUON "AGI0D) 'PROX WIZID 4 | s
LA, . . . S .il.fn_sztoZ o T o .. o
Go 03 ' P LQs s aadoduy 3 __h mwz—..L m.::mco_ ) ALDIUY 2] SHEIAL
PSR S - o e e e o b e 2O BU EOMOL | R -
00 0y a7 j Aol WWE LLRN "2IusuidieyioN .
vats wr AN askoduiy A Pl oA pueaM 52 | wr s
ST AT T e, s - v ima e === i —— - = mrmememnm s o - — == -~ T I em s eemn = - e -
) | uaalb ,m ! ,
| Ajunoas Aunass 101paJ2 N, m :
_. joanEp i m.umbﬂrxilfmm v_mmi»\:.._,:uam mcm jo speaq | igap o E:DEG.:“ adf | 101pai) ! ) mqm.rmﬁmoa Ym) ssaippy h JUBURRED 10 20HPAID JO BURN |

- aissastod 5 Aledwon aul i Auadald JoAG alin O LONURIBI BUlLIBEY SJOUPSIY DUR $MMBE JG SRONE jo Addns
A4 30 BOLRARE W R SIUNCE Buninzy S1AL0ISND PUE S1ueas ie AIrS IBUCHIPUOS S0 BuisES] 1SIRUD 2SRy md Sy IRPUN SIOURRID AUR ARUAD DU SIOUDDIN 1T BT NS oL S

(6321435 HO SA00S 30 ATd4M1S FHL 04 IINVAQY NI GIvd SINNOINY DMNINIVID HIWNSNCS B SATAOTHIWT HIWHOL STTAOTHWIE SHO LIAFUT ANVEIRIOD - 3



. , - . * .
G W \3_ ﬂ_a L] F.J.;d lﬁfl. ! argeuing
Coas T SO Mrl:‘; o a 0057 b okieuibig | 0d2 ZINN smusuodiveyion Aaog peoy weig g | sadest1agox
! i i -— - - -t
. : T m A0 6YE” _‘ Aieui wopbuiy payiun "N42 YLNN '2aSUoIGUBYLCHN , \ y !
Qo I Elu wivuql. o -.m_. TBURIO ._ "Busenay ca.,aho._ﬂc SAL(] AIBIWBISEE § RIBLY DUBINY by
s | - 00 bbb L5 . ASRUBIO Ecc_aEv_ DA "NAZ FLNN DIseoueon; - - o
UL S SURRN S e — e e o o m_c:mzww :c:EOo.ﬁ: BN FRLASREL | |
, dn payea _ dn pajjed aieys “ aaguaat |
E:oi_m‘m #m_m._u. 1 ;wmw:u.m_ﬂo:_é 4 SRS i0 ON | m:“m\.,_.mlc._my.wmz wl o ™mysgo W...E;mul! o i N ) Amvouumou YHM) sSRIppY M e 13pIOYAIRYS 4O aEnZ

SHIBWIW ANYAIOD - C



